
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $76.22
2025-10-01 Grant	to	Alfred	K	Heelas txn_V0HLvbz -$10.00 $66.22
2025-10-01 Grant	to	Shailee txn_mAHOWeA -$10.00 $56.22
2025-10-01 Grant	to	Rohan	Jain txn_2zHverG -$10.00 $46.22
2025-10-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Filip txn_nEHM5py $7.20 $53.42
2025-10-02 Grant	to	Advithya	Bhardwaj txn_8rHrP2W -$10.00 $43.42
2025-10-02 Grant	to	Iksha	Singh txn_rYHQeG4 -$10.00 $33.42
2025-10-06 Topup	of	grant	to	Kaitlyn	Stanley txn_gnHPAJx -$10.00 $23.42
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Saksham	Prakash txn_NQHP2ZV -$10.00 $13.42
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Kyle	Bendall txn_QmHLb9W -$10.00 $3.42
2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_oyHKrGG $10.00 $13.42
2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_78HnloN $0.01 $13.43
2025-10-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH8v44 $250.00 $263.43
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Leo	Bendall txn_ZeHZNKm -$10.00 $253.43
2025-10-08 Grant	to	brughafinucane txn_AWHxezm -$10.00 $243.43
2025-10-08 Grant	to	noahfinucane13 txn_EyHPRaw -$10.00 $233.43
2025-10-09 Grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_BZH8vgd -$10.00 $223.43
2025-10-09 Grant	to	Hiral	Singhal txn_LgHbP86 -$10.00 $213.43
2025-10-09 Grant	to	Armaan txn_0eHqkvy -$30.00 $183.43
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	UhhhhBen txn_OXH8O4Y $10.00 $193.43
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_PVH5qw0 $3.27 $196.70
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	UhhhhBen txn_WBHArzJ $10.00 $206.70
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kira	Ritcey txn_ZeHZ4ao $10.00 $216.70
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kira	Ritcey txn_AWHxA2a $10.00 $226.70
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kim txn_EyHP6OR $7.50 $234.20
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_kWHPKN0 -$50.77 $183.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	ethan txn_4dH5oMQ -$10.00 $173.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Hitvic	sharma txn_BZH8lGG -$10.00 $163.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_0eHqAQq -$10.00 $153.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	cquinn txn_GkH478g -$10.00 $143.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	jdkali2008 txn_evHRYJe -$10.00 $133.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Rowan	Eckel txn_brHZYXQ -$10.00 $123.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Robbie txn_zVHyY2g -$10.00 $113.43
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krish txn_xQHNlP8 $0.15 $113.58

WITHDRAWN:	$280.77.	DEPOSITED:	$318.13. $113.58

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


